Chatswood

Next service information
transportnsw.infi

Bus guide

Or scan this QR code

Route  Destination Stand Route  Destination Stand Route  Destination Stand Route  Destination Route  Destination Stand Route  Destination Stand

115

120

137
144

City Bridge St
Chatswood to City Bridge St
via North Sydney

City QUB
Chatswood to City QVB
(Loop Service)

Bantry Bay
Chatswood to Bantry Bay

Manly
Chatswood to Manly

Dee Why

255

256

258

259

Chatswood West
Chatswood to Colwell Cres &
Beaconsfield Rd

Chatswood West
Chatswood to Fullers Rd
(Loop Service)

Lane Cove West
Chatswood to
Lane Cove West

Macquarie Centre
Chatswood to Macquarie

267
275
277
278

G

Crows Nest
Chatswood to Crows Nest

Castlecrag
Chatswood to Castlecrag

Castle Cove
Chatswood to Castle Cove

Chatswood via Killarney
Heights

Chatswood to Killarney
Heights (Loop Service)

Frenchs Forest

Nn n >

281
282

283
284

Davidson
Chatswood to Davidson

Davidson and Belrose
Chatswood to Davidson
and Belrose

Belrose
Chatswood to Belrose

Duffys Forest
Chatswood to Terrey Hills
and Duffys Forest

Burwood

536

558
565

533

Sydney Olympic Park
Chatswood to Sydney
Olympic Park via Rhodes
and North Ryde

Gladesville
Chatswood to Gladesville
via Hunters Hill

Lindfield
Chatswood to Lindfield

Macquarie University
Chatswood to

NS0

NS0

N91

N91

City Town Hall
Hornsby to City Town Hall
via Chatswood

Hornsby
City Town Hall to Hornsby
via Chatswood

Bondi Junction
Macquarie Park to
Bondi Junction via
City Town Hall

Macquarie Park

H

160X Centre via North Ryde &

Macquarie Park

279

Bondi Junction to
Macquarie Park via

530

Macquarie University
Chatswood to Dee Why
(Frequent Service)

Chatswood to Frenchs Forest Chatswood to Burwood

City Town Hall
City King St Wharf Warringah Mall
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