## Bus guide

Next service information



Route	Destination	Stand	Route	Destination	Stan
115	City Bridge St Chatswood to City Bridge S via North Sydney	В	255	Chatswood West Chatswood to Colwell Cres & Beaconsfield Rd	& E
120	City QVB Chatswood to City QVB (Loop Service)	В	256	Chatswood West Chatswood to Fullers Rd (Loop Service)	G
137	Bantry Bay Chatswood to Bantry Bay	Α	258	Lane Cove West Chatswood to Lane Cove West	E
144	Manly Chatswood to Manly	F	259	Macquarie Centre Chatswood to Macquarie	G
160X	Dee Why Chatswood to Dee Why (Frequent Service)	Α		Centre via North Ryde & Macquarie Park	
	(irequent service)		261	City King St Wharf Chatswood to City King St Wharf via Longueville	E

Route	Destination	Stand
267	Crows Nest Chatswood to Crows Nest	В
275	Castlecrag Chatswood to Castlecrag	Α
277	Castle Cove Chatswood to Castle Cove	C
278	Chatswood via Killarney Heights Chatswood to Killarney Heights (Loop Service)	C
279	Frenchs Forest Chatswood to Frenchs Fores	, C

280 Warringah Mall Chatswood to Warringah Mall

1	Route	Destination	Stand
	281	<b>Davidson</b> Chatswood to Davidson	C
	282	Davidson and Belrose Chatswood to Davidson and Belrose	C
	283	Belrose Chatswood to Belrose	C
	284	<b>Duffys Forest</b> Chatswood to Terrey Hills and Duffys Forest	C
	530	Burwood Chatswood to Burwood	E

Route	Destination	Stand	Route	Destination	Stan
533	Sydney Olympic Park Chatswood to Sydney Olympic Park via Rhodes and North Ryde	E	N90	<b>City Town Hall</b> Hornsby to City Town Hall via Chatswood	F
536		E	N90	Hornsby City Town Hall to Hornsby via Chatswood	
558	<b>Lindfield</b> Chatswood to Lindfield	J	N91	Bondi Junction Macquarie Park to Bondi Junction via City Town Hall	H
565	Macquarie University Chatswood to Macquarie University	J	N91	Macquarie Park Bondi Junction to Macquarie Park via	

